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Criteria 1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Findings of DVV 1. HEI is requested to kindly note that same Enrollment Number for the 
different students is not possible for the same academic year which should not 
be considered, please provide unique enrollment number for each student and 
provide correct revise data. 

2. Kindly note that there is data mismatched in the HEI input and prescribed 
data template for the academic year 2018-29, 2022-23, Please relook and 
provide correct revise data. 

3. Please provide the Year wise and program-wise list of students approved 
by the affiliating University for the last five years, on the letter head of the 
HEI, with the seal and signed by the head of the institute. 

4. Please provide appropriate document duly certified by competent 
authorities. 

5. Kindly note to include the total number of students on rolls across all the 
programs (consider 1st, 2nd , 3rd years etc., of each program) for all the 
assessment period years. 

6. Kindly consider only the students on the rolls during the odd semesters if 
the program is of semester scheme 

Response/ 
Clarification 

 

1 Enrollment numbers of all the students have been checked and verified 
that every student has different enrollment number. 
2 Data template 1.1 has been corrected and corrected data template is 
attached as Appendix -1 
3 Yearwise and program wise list of students approved by the affiliating 
university for the last 5 years (FORM B) as Appendix-2 
4 Total no of students year wise certified by affiliating university as 
Appendix 3 

 



Corrected Data Template in HEI input 1.1 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

140 157 153 137 120 



 
 

Appendix -1 
 

Corrected data template 1.1 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number 

Date of enrolment

2018-19 (B.A. First ) Ku. Neha Shesharao Tichkule 20192040401700 26/06/2018

Ku. Shraddha Arun Padole 20192040401725 26/06/2018

Ku. Prakisha Bhagavan Wat 20192040401713 26/06/2018

Ku. Dipali Raju Mate 20192040401676 26/06/2018

Ku. Neha Ashok Bhure 20192040401699 26/06/2018

Ku. Ankita Ranjit Bagde 20192040401669 26/06/2018

Ku. Dipali Ratan Fande 20192040401677 26/06/2018

Ku. Yamini Premdas Bhure 20192040401735 26/06/2018

Ku. Asha Chandu Kalsarpe 20192040401670 26/06/2018

Ku. Pallavi Pramod Tichkule 20192040401708 26/06/2018

Ku. Pratiksha Janardhan Kangale 20192040401712 26/06/2018

Ku. Dipali Bhojaram Rakhade 20192040401674 26/06/2018

Ku. Pallavi Jagdish Sathawane 20192040401707 26/06/2018

Ku. Priti Shalik Bante 20192040401714 26/06/2018

Ku. Shalu Dinesh Choudhari 20192040401724 26/06/2018

Ku. Ashwini Subhash Rakhade 20192040401672 26/06/2018

Ku. Prabha Madhukar Walthare 20192040401709 26/06/2018

Ku. Shraddha Kalias Bante 20192040401727 26/06/2018

Ku. Achal Ashok Gajbhiye 20192040401666 26/06/2018

Ku. Priyanka Sahadeo Girhepunje 20192040401717 27/06/2018

Ku. Shubhangi Sanjiv Meshram 20192040401729 27/06/2018

Ku. Damini Santosh Mohture 20192040401673 27/06/2018

Ku. Nisha Tikaram Borkar 20192040401703 27/06/2018

Ku. Mayuri Mahendra Gajbhiye 20192040401693 27/06/2018

Ku. Ankita Manoj Ramteke 20192040401668 27/06/2018

Ku. Sujata Shivdas Dhurve 20192040401732 27/06/2018

Ku. Minakshi Asaram Borkar 20192040401695 27/06/2018

Ku. Dipali Hivraj Chamlate 20192040401675 28/06/2018

Ku. Sonali Deshi Bhoyar 20192040401731 28/06/2018

Ku. Savitri Deshi Bhoyar 20192040401723 28/06/2018

Ku. Namrata Gopal Nagrikar 20192040401698 29/06/2018

Ku. Palak Kamal Rathod 20192040401705 29/06/2018

Ku. Nikita Ravindra Gajbhiye 20192040401701 02/07/2018

Ku. Megha Rajpati Kharabe 20192040401694 02/07/2018

Ku. Madhu Shekhar Malkhandale 20192040401691 02/07/2018

Ku. Salama Shabirali Sayyad 20192040401722 02/07/2018

Ku. Khushi Raju Mangate 20192040401689 03/07/2018

Ku. Priyanka Nilkanth Marbarte 20192040401715 04/07/2018

Ku. Gauri Ramdas Ukey 20192040401680 04/07/2018

Ku. Hema Jaypal Kamble 20192040401684 04/07/2018

Ku. Priyanka Premlal Shende 20192040401716 04/07/2018

Ku. Prachi Sridhar Gokhale 20192040401710 05/07/2018

Ku. Puja Bhaktaraj Wasnik 20192040401718 05/07/2018

Ku. Manisha Devidas Bankar 20192040401692 05/07/2018

Ku. Gaurika Devraoji Chimane 20192040401681 06/07/2018

Ku. Pallavi Namdeo Jagnade RTM20175041106701 07/07/2018



Ku. Kajal Jagdish Dhoke 20192040401687 11/07/2018

Ku. Shubhangi Shivdas Meshram 20192040401730 11/07/2018

Ku. Gayatri Ganesh Kshirsagar 20192040401682 12/07/2018

Ku. Ashwini Devidas Landhekar 20192040401671 13/07/2018

Ku. Muskan Gaffer Sheikh 20192040401697 14/07/2018

Ku. Taiyabba Mansurkhan Pathan 20192040401733 14/07/2018

Ku. Gunwanti Dipnarayan Hedau 20175040118365 16/07/2018

Ku. Dolli Dipnarayan Hedaoo 20192040401679 16/07/2018

Ku. Shubhangi Gaurishankar Ramteke 20192040401728 18/07/2024

Ku. Shraddha Dinesh Titarmare 20192040401726 20/07/2018

Ku. Sakshi Kiran Tembhurkar 20192040401721 20/07/2018

Ku. Pallavi Ganesh Barai 20192040401706 23/07/2018

Ku. Twinkal Subhash Deogade 20192040401734 24/07/2018

Ku. Kokila Vijay Mandade 20192040401690 02/08/2018

Ku. Diksha Manoj Dhargave 201516600540805 03/08/2018

Ku. Monika Manoj Dhargave 20192040401696 03/08/2018

Ku. Karina Ramlal Lute 20192040401688 03/08/2018

Ku. Nilam Darmadas Meshram 20192040401702 03/08/2018

Ku. Punam Dharmdas Meshram 20192040401719 03/08/2018

Ku. Rupali Devidas Nagare 20192040401720 03/08/2018

Ku. Pranali Rajaram Mandhare 20192040401711 03/08/2018

Ku. Harsha Senapati Bansod 20192040401683 03/08/2018

Ku. Nita Bhaskar Uikey 20192040401704 03/08/2018

Ku. Aliya Irshad Ahmad 20192040401667 03/08/2018

Ku. Sonali Ghanshyam Chopkar RTM/NU/A15/38334 03/08/2018

Ku. Dnyaneshwari Anilsing Chandel 20192040401678 03/08/2018

Ku. Kajal Ishwar Pudke 20192040401686 16/08/2018

Ku. Jyoti Shamrao Raut 20192040401685 18/08/2018

Ku. Smruti Rameshrao Giriphunje 2010016600291084 06/09/2018

2018-19 (B.A. Second ) Ku. Sima Tarachand Kangale 20182040409249 18/08/2018

Ku. Prachi Anilkumar Tembhekar RTMNU/2017/504040623420/08/2018

Ku. Manjusha Devchand Bawankule 20182040409200 20/08/2018

Ku. Switi Yashwant Gadhe 20182040409259 20/08/2018

Ku. Nootan Lalit Lanjewar NU/A15/79426 21/08/2018

Ku. Pooja Sushil Kale RTMNU/2017/504040623324/08/2018

Ku. Pragati Ramsih Bais 20182040409222 24/08/2018

Ku. Sakshi Kiran Hadge 20182040409237 24/08/2018

Ku. Pooja Deorao Akare 20182040409219 24/08/2018

Ku. Damini Ravindrasigh Chandel 20182040409183 24/08/2018

Ku. Shubhangi Ravindra Rakhade 20182040409247 24/08/2018

Ku. Sangam Ravi Sakhare 20182040409238 24/08/2018

Ku. Pallavi Hiraman Kewat 20182040409211 24/08/2018

Ku. Vaishali Arun Padole NU/A15/87532 24/08/2018

Ku. Bhagyashri Raju Bhure 20182040409179 24/08/2018

Ku. Swati Gopal Uike 20182040409257 25/08/2018

Ku. Pallavi Naresh Bawane 20182040409212 25/08/2018

Ku. Mayuri Rambhau Sathawane 20182040409201 28/08/2018

Ku. Bharti Jawaharlal Gadhave 201501660053739 28/08/2018

Ku. Priyanka Arun Ganvir 20182040409226 28/08/2018



Ku. Sangita Shivshankar Sathwane 20182040409239 28/08/2018

Ku. Pallavi Tarachand Sathawane 20182040409213 29/08/2018

Ku. Yogeshwari Rajkumar Ladse 20182040409265 30/08/2018

Ku. Vaishnavi Subhash Adamane 20182040409261 30/08/2018

Ku. Puja Suraj Rodge NU/A15/35302 30/08/2018

Ku. Ashvini Raju Sathawane 20182040409171 30/08/2018

Ku. Vishakha Yashavant Damahe 20151660011566 30/08/2018

Ku. Payal Anil Waghmare 20182040409214 30/08/2018

Ku. Soanli Sudhakar Khandare 2015016600511663 30/08/2018

Ku. Sonam Rajesh Sakhare 20182040409252 31/08/2018

Ku. Komal Chaitram Thomare 20182040409197 06/09/2018

FINAL 

2018-19 (B.A.Final ) Ku. Megha Bhikarchand Bagade 201401661135427 11/06/2018

Ku. Sarangi Sahadeo Bele 2013016600892445 13/07/2018

Ku. Tarangana Suresh Kathankar RTMNU/20175040625618/08/2018

Ku. Puja Manoj Kinarkar NU/A15/76646 20/08/2018

Ku. Shubhangi Mohan Raghorte RTMNU/2017/504040624720/08/2018

Ku. Karishma Dilip Selokar RTMNU/2017/504040621720/08/2018

Ku. Pratima Diwaru Bhure RTMNU/2017/504040623720/08/2018

Ku. Payal Raju Meshram RTMNU/2017/504040623120/08/2018

Ku. Karishma Shivlal Kumbhare RTMNU/2017/504040621820/08/2018

Ku. Mohini Mahendra Gajbhiye 20150166002863637 21/08/2018

Ku. Anjali Gulab Bhonde 2013016600100604 24/08/2018

Ku. Shital Kishor Shende 2015016601252521 25/08/2018

Ku. Archana Damu Kambale RTMNU/2017/504040619928/08/2018

Ku. Divyabharti Sunil Gharde 2013016600205413 30/08/2018

2019-20 (B.A. First ) Ku. Shilpa Sahadev Bankar 20202045403841 07/06/2019

Ku. Priyanka Mahadev Meshram 20202045403828 14/06/2019

Ku. Kanchan Dilip Selokar 2020204540398 15/06/2019

Ku. Sneha Ganesh Umarkar 20202040403848 15/06/2019

Ku. Dezzy Vinay Meshram 20202045403785 15/06/2019

Ku. Nisha Nandu Kalsarpe 20202045403816 17/06/2019

Ku. Gayatri Kewaldas Borkar 20202045403792 17/06/2019

Ku. Mohini Moreshwar Kadhao 20202045403810 18/06/2019

Ku. Urfa Rambhau Hatwar 20202045403852 18/06/2019

Ku. Nikita Ashok Sathawane 20202045403813 19/06/2019

Ku. Divya Lalchand Wanjari 20202045403790 19/06/2019

Ku. Shraddha Kisana Padole 20202045403844 19/06/2019

Ku. Achal Naresh Mandukar 20202045403775 19/06/2019

Ku. Mayuri Maroti Panchabudhe 20202045403807 20/06/2019

Ku. Rani Vinod Khangar 20202045403834 20/06/2019

Ku. Pooja Ramesh Bagade 20202045403822 20/06/2019

Ku. Rajani Ganesh Meshram 20202045403831 20/06/2019

Ku. Prachi Ramu Mulunde 20202045403824 20/06/2019

Ku. Sima Arvind Mayade 20202045403847 20/06/2019

Ku. Raksha Shobhalal Ukey 20202045403833 21/06/2019

Ku. Vaishnavi Dipratan Kuthe 20202045403853 24/06/2023

Ku. Devika Liladharji Dorle 20202045403784 24/06/2019

Ku. Araju Chandrabhan Madavi 20202045403777 24/06/2019



Ku. Nageshwari Dilip Tekam 20202045403811 24/06/2019

Ku. Diksha Tukaram Shende 20202045403788 24/06/2019

Ku. Labhika Dhanraj Bhoyar 20202045403801 24/06/2019

Ku. Shraddha Devendra Wasnik 20202045403842 24/06/2019

Ku. Diksha Devchand Titirmare 20202045403786 25/06/2019

Ku. Seema Bhagwan Sarve 20202045403840 25/06/2019

Ku. Rashmi Chandulal Gokhale 20202045403835 25/06/2019

Ku. Arti Uttam Sarve 20202045403778 25/06/2019

Ku. Priyanka Raju Rehapade 20202045403829 25/06/2019

Ku. Dipali Yashwant Shahare 20202045403789 25/06/2019

Ku. Pallavi Shamrao Kannake 20202045403819 25/06/2019

Ku. Nilima Moreshwar Jugnake 20202045403814 25/06/2019

Ku. Pallavi Arun Wanwe NU/A15/68289 25/06/2019

Ku. Sushama Rajvilas Wasnik 20192043516295 25/06/2019

Ku. Nisha Ganesh Waghmare 20202045403815 26/06/2016

Ku. Pooja Balkrushna Waghade 20202045403821 26/06/2019

Ku. Ruchita Pravin Sukhadeve 20202045403838 26/06/2019

Ku. Dayawanti Prabhu Neware 20202045403783 27/06/2019

Ku. Maheshwari Rajkumar Upthade 20202045403804 28/06/2019

Ku. Kajal Jagdish Babhare 20202045403796 28/06/2019

Ku. Pallavi Gajanan Ukey 20202045403818 29/06/2019

Ku. Soniya Nageshwar Gharde 20202045403849 29/06/2019

Ku. Arti Vasant Chetule 20202045403779 29/06/2019

Ku. Trupti Subhash Tichkule 20202045403851 29/06/2019

Ku. Prachi Rameshwar Badwaik 20202045403823 01/07/2019

Ku. Payal Rameshwar Warthe 20202045403820 01/07/2019

Ku. Bhagyashri Laksham Kodape 20202045403782 01/07/2019

Ku. Neha Patwaru Kamble 20202045403812 01/07/2019

Ku. Rakhi Yeklal Burde 20202045403832 02/07/2019

Ku. Shweta Raju Pratite 20202045403846 02/07/2019

Ku. Reena Tulshiram Bhanarkar 201820407232 02/07/2019

Ku. Punam Prabhakra Atkari 20202045403830 03/07/2019

Ku. Hina Baban Bhadade 20202045403794 03/07/2019

Ku. Prachi Shrikrushna Athawale 20202045403855 03/07/2019

Ku. Manjusha Uttam Atkari 20202045403806 03/07/2019

Ku. Himangi Sanjay Ganvir 20202045403739 03/07/2019

Ku. Ashwini Damodhar Babhare 20202045403780 04/07/2019

Ku. Shraddha Janardhan Neware 20202045403843 04/07/2019

Ku. Karishma Patiram Meshram 20202045403799 05/07/2019

Ku. Bhagyashri Ratan Kewat 20182040117091 05/07/2019

Ku. Laxmi Tejram Kalnayke 20202045403802 05/07/2019

Ku. Vaishnavi Premlal Gawande 20202045403854 06/07/2019

Ku. Kalyani Uddhav Deshpande 20202045403797 06/07/2019

Ku. Madhuri Isan Bondra 20202045403803 06/07/2019

Ku. Rupali Narendra Meshram 20202045406705 08/07/2019

Ku. Sakshi Tirandas Bagade 20202045403839 08/07/2019

Ku. Diksha Rambhid Kamble 20202045403787 09/07/2019

Ku. Pratiksha Ramnath Shamkuwar 20202045403826 09/07/2019

Ku. Smruti Rameshrao Giripunje 2010016600291084 10/07/2019

Ku. Puja Bhaktraj Wasnik 20192040401718 15/07/2019



Ku. Mayuri Sanjay Jamjar 20202045403808 18/07/2019

Ku. Kiran Shankar Sirsam 20202045403800 22/07/2019

Ku. Mayuri Siddharth Bagade 2015016600569921 22/07/2019

Ku. Bhagyashri Hiralal Partiki 20202045403781 24/07/2019

Ku. Priti Sanjay Maraskolhe 20202045403827 24/07/2019

Ku. Divya Satish Navkhare 20202045403791 31/07/2019

Ku. Shubhangi Vijay Watole 20182041905872 03/08/2019

Ku. Manju Gopichand Khandate 20202045403805 06/08/2019

Ku. Pallavi Bharat Karapate 20202045403817 10/08/2019

Ku. Shreya Parmanand Ramteke 20202045403845 10/08/2019

Ku. Reshama Harichandra Neware 20202045403836 10/08/2019

Ku. Swati Kashinath Zalke 20202045406624 16/08/2019

Ku. Dipali Suresh Khangar 2015016600728153 19/08/2019

Ku. Jayshri Chintaman Thote 20202045403795 19/08/2019

Ku. Rina Jairam Mate 20202045403837 26/08/2019

Ku. Pranjali Kewalram Kosare 20202045403825 05/09/2019

Ku. Supriya Pramod Hiwarkar 20202045403850 21/09/2019

Ku. Ankita Rambhau Tekam 20202045403776 21/09/2019

Ku. Minakshi Kailash Bhave 20202045403809 21/09//2019

2019-20 (B.A. Second ) Ku. Madhu Shekhar Malkhandate 20192040401691 05/07/2019

Ku. Payal Sukhadeosingh Parmar 20182040409218 06/07/2019

Ku. Ashwini Subhash Rakhade 20192040401672 08/07/2019

Ku. Dipali Raju Mate 20192040401676 08/07/2019

Ku. Dipali Bhojram Rakhade 20192040401674 08/07/2019

Ku. Sushama Vinod Borkar 09/07/2019

Ku. Asha Chandu Kalsarpe 20192040401670 16/07/2019

Ku. Khushi Raju Mangate 20192040401689 17/07/2019

Ku. Ankita Ranjit Bagde 20192040401669 17/07/2019

Ku. Priyanka Premlal Shende 20192040401716 18/07/2019

Ku. Arti Uttam Lute 20192049425708 20/07/2019

Ku. Salma Shabbirali Sayyad 20192040401722 23/07/2019

Ku. Damini Santosh Mohature 20192040401673 24/07/2019

Ku. Sonali Ghanshyam Chopkar NU/A15/38334 25/07/2019

Ku. Yamini Premdas Bhure 20192040401735 31/07/2019

Ku. Shunbhangi Gourishankar Ramteke 20192040401728 09/08/2019

Ku. Gauri Ramdas Ukey 20192040401680 13/08/2019

Ku. Priyanka Nilkanth Marbate 20192040401716 13/08/2019

Ku. Rupali Madhukar Sathawane 2015016601919802 19/08/2019

Ku. Hema Jaypal Kamble 20192040401684 21/08/2019

Ku. Jyoti Shamrao Raut 20192040401685 22/08/2019

Ku. Sakshi Kiran Tembhurkar 20192040401721 23/08/2019

Ku. Neha Ashok Bhure 20192040401699 28/08/2019

Ku. Kajal Ishwar Pudke 20192040401686 20/08/2019

Ku. Prachi Shridhar Gokhale 20192040401710 09/08/2019

Ku. Dolli Dipnarayan Headaoo 20192040401679 13/09/2019

Ku. Monika Manoj Dhargave 20192040401696 21/09/2019

2019-20 (B.A.Final ) Ku. Pranita Bandu Sute 2015016601919937 01/07/2019

Ku. Pooja Deorao Akare 20182040409219 04/07/2019



Ku. Sakshi Kiran Hadge 20182040409237 04/07/2019

Ku. Sonali Sudhakar Khandare 2015016600511663 08/07/2019

Ku. Vishakha Yashavant Damahe 2015016600511566 08/07/2019

Ku. Swati Gopal Uikey 20182040409257 08/07/2019

Ku. Damini Ravindrasigh Chandel 20182040409183 08/07/2019

Ku. Pragati Ramsih Bais 20182040409222 08/07/2019

Ku. Sangam Ravi Sakhare 20182040409228 08/07/2019

Ku. Switi Yshwant Gadhe 20182040409256 18/07/2019

Ku. Payal Anil Waghmare 20182040409214 18/07/2019

Ku. Sangita Shivshankar Sathawane 20182040409239 19/07/2019

Ku. Priyanka Arun Ganvir 20182040409226 22/07/2019

Ku. Varsha Kashiram Meshram RTMNU/2017/504040625822/07/2019

Ku. Mayuri Rambhau Sathawane 20182040409201 22/07/2019

Ku. Manjusha Devchand Bawankule 20182040409200 19/08/2019

Ku. Vaishnavi Subhas Admane 20182040409261 19/08/2019

Ku. Vaishali Arun Padole NU/A15/87532 19/08/2019

2020-21 (B.A.First) Ku. Chaitali Devidas Shende 20212045408796 7/30/2020

Ku. Tinu Suresh Sakore 20212045408858 7/30/2020

Ku. Shejal Shiwaji Chawale 20212045408841 8/7/2020

Ku. Kajal Shiwaji Chawale 20212045408804 8/7/2020

Ku. Dipali Ravindra Sapate 20212045408798 8/11/2020

Ku. Pratiksha Gopichand Moudekar 20212045408824 8/11/2020

Ku. Diksha Dhanpal Borkar 20212045408797 8/12/2020

Ku. Rani Sandip Meshram 20212045408830 8/12/2020

Ku. Smita Vishwanath Hatwar 20212045408847 8/13/2020

Ku. Dnyaneshwari Vishwanath Budhe 20212045408800 8/13/2020

Ku. Payal Kishor Bawankule 20212045408818 8/14/2020

Ku. Priyanka Raju Rehapade 20212045408826 8/17/2020

Ku. Pratiksha Radheshyam Meshram 20212045408825 8/17/2020

Ku. Pranali Uttam Mane 20212045408822 8/17/2020

Ku. Priti Raju Ambildhuke 20212045408827 8/17/2020

Ku. Padma Damu Bondre 20212045408816 8/17/2020

Ku. Nikita Murlidhar Madame 20212045408814 8/17/2020

Ku. Seema Jitendra Motghare 20212045408839 8/17/2020

Ku. Shweta Shivdas Ingole 20212045408846 8/17/2020

Ku. Swati Ramesh Bondre 20212045408855 8/18/2020

Ku. Sahili Madhav Rathorte 20212045408834 8/20/2020

Ku. Riya Arun Kapse 20212045408832 8/20/2020

Ku. Anjali Sadashiv Bagade 20212045408790 8/20/2020

Ku. Pranali Rambhau Sathawae 20212045408821 8/20/2020

Ku. Amisha Godru Thaokar 20212045408789 8/21/2020

Ku. Rohini Gopichand Sathawane 20212045408833 8/24/2020

Ku. Shubhangi Kishor Tumsare 20212045408843 8/24/2020

Ku. Sujata Ahinsa Gajbhiye 20212045408852 8/24/2020

Ku. Usha Ramesh Meshram 20212045408859 8/24/2020

Ku. Dolly Vilas Shende 20212045408801 8/24/2020

Ku. Radha Sahadev Shende 20212045408829 8/24/2020



Ku. Bharti Shriram Deogade 20212045408794 8/24/2020

Ku. Megha Ramesh Meshram 20212045408812 8/24/2020

Ku. Soniya Charandas Vahane 20212045408851 8/24/2020

Ku. Shubhangi Duryodhan Vaidya 20212045408842 8/25/2020

Ku. Shweta Bharat Uparikar 20192015511450 8/25/2020

Ku. Karina Ganvir Kayate 20212045408805 8/25/2020

Ku. Ankita Ishwar Khangar 20212045408791 8/25/2020

Ku. Puja Balkrushna Khangar 20212045408828 8/25/2020

Ku. Sakshi Dilip Tijare 20212045408835 8/26/2020

Ku. Rupali Rajendra Borsare 8/26/2020

Ku. Anamika Gopal Ilpate 8/26/2020

Ku. Tannu Dhanraj Sarwe 20212045408856 6/26/2020

Ku. Prajnya Jagdish Chavhan 20212045408820 8/26/2020

Ku. Sureskha Jagdish Sathawane 20212045408853 8/26/2020

Ku. Shweta Kawalu Rakhade 20212045408844 8/26/2020

Ku. Ashwini Laxman Kshirsagar 20212045408793 8/26/2020

Ku. Swamini Sanjay Jamjar 20212045408854 8/26/2020

Ku. Komal Rajkumar Thakare 20212045408809 8/29/2020

Ku. Sakshi Rakesh Sukhadeve 20212045408836 8/29/2020

Ku. Sonali Jagdish Bhoyar 20212045408850 9/1/2020

Ku. Shveta Sudam Meshram 20212045408845 9/2/2020

Ku. Ravina Bandu Mane 20212045408831 9/3/2020

Ku. Sarita Sajan Sukhadeve 20212045408837 9/3/2020

Ku. Pallavi Suryakant Karwade 20212045408817 9/3/2020

Ku. Karishma Ganesh Lole 20212045408806 9/3/2020

Ku. Mamta Sudam Meshram 20212045408810 9/3/2020

Ku. Dipti Bhimdev Dhenge 20212045408799 9/3/2020

Ku. Namrata Ashok Thawkar 20181041715855 9/4/2020

Ku. Harsha Diwarkar Bhoyar 20212045408802 9/4/2020

Ku. Sneha Rajkumar Padole 20212045408848 9/8/2020

Ku. Sonali Duryodhan Lanjewar 20212045408849 9/10/2020

Ku. Pranjali Vishnu Meshram 20212045408823 9/22/2020

Ku. Anuja Kailas Sarwe 20212045408792 9/22/2020

Ku. Iqra Mohammad Abid Kureshi 20212045408803 9/23/2020

Ku. Khushali Arvind Urkude 20212045408808 9/26/2020

Ku. Shamal Rajkapur Nagdeve 20212045408840 9/26/2020

Ku. Mayuri Maroti Wadole 20212045408811 9/28/2020

Ku. Nikita Raju Mate 20212045408815 9/28/2020

Ku. Puja Dnyaneshwar Pawar 20182040409228 9/28/2020

Ku. Arpana Pritam Kathane 20191043917161 9/30/2020

Ku. Seema Deodas Meshram 20212045408838 10/12/2020

Ku. Yogita Mayaram Bawne 20172017703547 10/28/2020

Ku. Bhavana Ashok Mandale 20212045408795 10/28/2020

Ku. Monali Nandlal Gadpayle 20212045408813 11/3/2020

Ku. Karishma Jairam Waghamare 20212045408807 11/3/2020

Ku. Salita Bhaurao Tijare 2012016601150862 11/3/2020

Ku. Pournima Deodas Shamkuwar 20212045408819 11/4/2020

Ku. Masum Pravin Vaidya 20193040108251 10/17/2020



Ku. Tejas Rajesh Satdeve 20212045408857 10/14/2020

2020-21 (B.A.Second) Ku. Rashmi Chandulal Gokhale 20202045403835 8/11/2020

Ku. Kanchan Dilip Selokar 20202045403798 8/20/2020

Ku. Rakhi Yeklal Burde 20202045403832 8/24/2020

Ku. Nikita Ashok Sathawane 20202045403813 8/24/2020

Ku. Gaytri Kewaldas Borkar 20202045403792 8/24/2020

Ku. Supriya Pramod Hiwarkar 20202045403850 8/26/2020

Ku. Punam Prabhakar Atkari 20202045403830 8/26/2020

Ku. Arti Uttam Sarve 20202045403778 8/26/2020

Ku. Prachi Ramu Mulunde 20202045403824 8/26/2020

Ku. Sima Arvind Mayade 20202045403847 8/27/2020

Ku. Shreya Parmanand Ramteke 20202045403845 11/27/2020

Ku. Pallavi Bharat Karapate 20202045403817 11/27/2020

Ku. Divya Satish Navkhare 20202045403791 9/2/2020

Ku. Diksha Rambhid Kamble 20202045403787 9/2/2020

Ku. Sakshi Tirandas Bagade 20202045403839 9/25/2020

Ku. Priti Sanjay Maraskolhe 20202045403827 9/25/2020

Ku. Prachi Rameshwar Badwaik 20202045403823 9/5/2020

Ku. Mohini Moreshwar Kadhao 20202045403810 9/7/2020

Ku. Diksha Tukaram Shende 20202045403788 9/7/2020

Ku. Karishma Patiram Meshram 20202045403799 9/7/2020

Ku. Dipali Suresh Khangar 20155016600728153 9/8/2020

Ku. Himangi Sanjay Ganvir 20202045403793 9/8/2020

Ku. Shweta Raju Pratiti 20202045403846 9/10/2020

Ku. Sneha Ganesh Umarkar 20202045403848 9/10/2020

Ku. Manju Gopichand Khandate 20202045403805 9/15/2020

Ku. Mayuri Sanjay Jamjar 20202045403808 9/15/2020

Ku. Prachi Shrikrushna Athawale 20202045403855 9/15/2020

Ku. Hina Baban Bhadade 20202045403794 9/15/2020

Ku. Smruti Rameshrao Giriphunje 2010016600291084 9/22/2020

Ku. Nilima Moreshwar Jugnake 20202045403814 9/23/2020

Ku. Manjusha Uttam Atkari 20202045403806 9/23/2020

Ku. Mayuri Maroti Panchabudhi 20202045403807 9/24/2020

Ku. Sushama Rajvilas Wasnik 20192043516295 9/24/2020

Ku. Shraddha Devendra Wasnik 20202045403842 9/24/2020

Ku. Pratiksha Ramnath Shamkuwar 20202045403826 9/26/2020

Ku. Trupti Subhash Tichkule 20202045403851 9/30/2020

Ku. Arti Vasant Chetule 20202045403779 9/30/2020

Ku. Rani Vinod Khangar 20202045403834 10/1/2020

Ku. Rajani Ganesh Meshram 20202045403831 10/1/2020

Ku. Priyanaka Mahadev Meshram 20202045403828 10/7/2020

Ku. Raksha Shobhadas Ukey 20202045403833 10/9/2020

Ku. Swati Kashinath Zalke 20202045406624 10/13/2020

Ku. Nisha Nandu Kalsarpe 20202045403816 10/13/2020

Ku. Rina Jairam Mate 20202045403837 10/23/2020

Ku. Achal Naresh Mandurkar 20202045403775 10/23/2020

Ku. Jaya Tarachand Borsare 2015016602291542 10/29/2020



Ku. Shraddha Rajesh Pardhi 20182042908250 11/4/2020

Ku. Shubhangi Vijay Watole 20182041905872 11/4/2020

Ku. Puja Bhaktraj Wasnik 20192040401718 11/10/2020

Ku. Devika Liladhar Dorle 20202045403784 11/26/2020

Ku. Vaishnavi Dipratan Kuthe 20202045403853 11/26/2020

2020-21 (B.A.Final) Ku. Asha Chandu Kalsarpe 20192040401670 8/11/2020

Ku. Khushi Raju Mangate 20192040401689 8/11/2020

Ku. Sakshi Kiran Tembhurkar 20192040401721 8/11/2020

Ku. Salma Shabbir Sayyed 20192040401722 8/11/2020

Ku. Damini Santosh Mohature 20192040401673 8/24/2020

Ku. Yamini Premdas Bhure 20192040401735 8/24/2020

Ku. Priyanka Nilkanth Marbate 20192040401715 8/27/2020

Ku. Gauri Ramdas Ukey 20192040401680 8/29/2020

Ku. Shubhangi Gaurishankar Ramteke 20192040401728 9/1/2020

Ku. Payal Sukhadeosinga Parmer 20192040409218 9/2/2020

Ku. Pallavi Hiraman Kewat 20192040409211 9/2/2020

Ku. Rupali Madhukar Sathawane 2015016601919802 9/4/2020

Ku. Bhagyashri Raju Bhure 20192040407179 9/7/2020

Ku. Sonam Rajesh Sakhare 20192404049238 9/7/2020

Ku. Sima Tarachand Kangale 20192040409249 9/7/2020

Ku. Priyanka Premlal Shende 20192040401716 9/10/2020

Ku. Dipali Raju Mate 20192040401676 9/10/2020

Ku. Ashwini Subhash Rakhade 20192040401672 9/10/2020

Ku. Monika Manoj Dhargave 20192040401696 9/22/2020

Ku. Kajal Ishwar Pudke 20192040401686 9/22/2020

Ku. Arti Uttam Lute 20192049425708 9/23/2020

Ku. Ankita Ranjit Bagde 20192040401669 10/29/2020

2021-22 (B.A.First) Ku. Kajal Jagdish Babhare 2021016600056102 31/08/2021

Ku. Payal Manoj Bhiwgade 2021016600056091 31/08/2021

Ku. Damini Harishchandra Wanjari 2021016600056083 01/09/2021

Ku. Payal Bhojraj Barai 2021016600056075 01/09/2021

Ku. Isha Hanwant Thote 2021016600083814 01/09/2021

Ku. Vaidhavi Madhav Thawkar 2021016600083806 01/09/2021

Ku. Pranali Magan Shende 2021016600083795 01/09/2021

Ku. Jyoti Lomeshwar Bhaisare 2021016600083787 01/09/2021

Ku. Priti Vasanta Dhulse 2021016600083772 01/09/2021

Ku. Bhagyashree Someshwar Uparikar 2021016600083764 01/09/2021

Ku. Trupti Kusan Jagnade 2021016600083756 01/09/2021

Ku. Ankita Dyaneshwar Jagnade 2021016600083741 01/09/2021

Ku. Krupali Vinod Rodge 2021016600446804 01/09/2021

Ku. Chaitali Govinda Akare 2021016600446793 01/09/2021

Ku. Aishwarya Jaydeo Kale 2021016600446785 01/09/2021

Ku. Najnin Nashir Quereshi 2021016600446777 01/09/2021

Ku. Viraksha Vinayak Khangar 2021016600446762 01/09/2021

Ku. Payal Harishchandra Kapgate 2021016600446754 01/09/2021

Ku. Megha Kusun Lanjewar 2021016600446746 01/09/2021

Ku. Tanushri Ashok Shende 2021016600056117 01/09/2021



Ku. Achal Raju Meshram 2021016600446731 01/09/2021

Ku. Nikita Darshan Nagdeve 202101660046777 03/09/2021

Ku. Sayali Mahesh Shingade 2021016600045882 03/09/2021

Ku. Pranali Rajkumar Peshane 202101660045874 06/09/2021

Ku. Pallavi Maniram Shahare 2021016600045866 06/09/2021

Ku. Puja Gangadhar Thakre 2021016600045851 06/09/2021

Ku. Vaishali Chandulal Gokhale 2021016600045843 06/09/2021

Ku. Payal Pramod Bondre 2021016600045835 06/09/2021

Ku. Priyanka Bhaurao Kagde 2021016600045827 06/09/2021

Ku. Aarti Ramesh Kashyap 2021016600045812 08/09/2021

Ku. Surekha Roshan Nimbarte 2021016600045804 08/09/2021

Ku. Mohini Sanjay Ganvir 2021016600020524 08/09/2021

Ku. Samiksha Dipak Thaware 2021016600020516 11/09/2021

Ku. Shraddha Manik Mate 2021016600020501 13/09/2021

Ku. Payal Dadaram Waghmare 2021016600020497 13/09/2021

Ku. Prachi Ravindra Gondane 2021016600039405 13/09/2021

Ku. Kalyani Jagdish Sindhibhure 2021016600020474 13/09/2021

Ku. Mrunali Bholaram Madame 2021016600020466 13/09/2021

Ku. Ashwini Ratnakar Kamble 2021016600020451 14/09/2021

Ku. Vaishnavi Premlal Gawande 20202045403254 18/09/2021

Ku. Rupali Dudharam Akare 2021016600022995 18/09/2021

Ku. Asha Sanjay Bhure 2021016600022987 20/07/2021

Ku. Anjali Tarachand Khangar 2021016600022972 20/09/2021

Ku. Vinita Guniram Kolhe 2021016600022964 27/09/2021

Ku. Sujata Dnyaneshwar Jagnade 2021016600022956 27/09/2022

Ku. Pratiksha Santosh Bhure 2021016600056125 27/09/2023

Ku. Prachi Ramesh Nanhe 2021016600039405 27/09/2024

Ku. Pareshani Bhimrav Goverdhan 2021016600039394 27/09/2025

Ku. Sejal Ramkrushna Tangale 2021016600039386 27/09/2026

2021-22 (B.A.Second) Ku. Yogita Mayaram Bawane 20172017703547 28/08/2021

Ku. Sahili Madhav Raghorte 20212045408834 02/09/2021

Ku. Priti Raju Ambildhuke 20212045408827 02/09/2021

Ku. Payal Kishor Bawankule 20212045408818 02/09/2021

Ku. Riya Arun Kapse 20212045408832 02/09/2021

Ku. Puja Dnyaneshwar Pawar 20182040409228 04/09/2021

Ku. Monali Nandlal Gadpayle 20212045408813 04/09/2021

Ku. Karishma Jairam Waghmare 20212045408807 04/09/2021

Ku. Tinu Suresh Sakore 20212045408858 04/09/2021

Ku. Bhavana Ashok Mandale 20212045408795 04/09/2021

Ku. Namrata Ashok Thawkar 20181041715855 04/09/2021

Ku. Pallavi Suryakant Karwade 20212045408817 08/09/2021

Ku. Bhagyashri Hiralal Parteki 20202045403781 08/09/2021

Ku. Karishma Ganesh Lole 20212045408806 08/09/2021

Ku. Pranali Rambhau Sathawane 20212045408821 08/09/2021

Ku. Seema Deodas Meshram 20212045408838 08/09/2021

Ku. Puja Balkrushna Khangar 20212045408828 08/09/2021

Ku. Karina Ganvir Kayate 20212045408805 09/09/2021

Ku. Shweta Shivdas Ingole 20212045408846 09/09/2021

Ku. Soniya Charandas Wahane 20212045408851 11/09/2021



Ku. Amisha Godharu Thaokar 20212045408789 11/09/2021

Ku. Arpana Pritam Kathane 20191043917161 11/09/2021

Ku. Shweta Bharat Uparikar 2021201551450 13/09/2021

Ku. Priyanka Raju Rehapade 20212045408826 13/09/2021

Ku. Masum Pravin Vaidya 20193040108251 13/09/2021

Ku. Sweta Sudam Meshram 20212045408845 13/09/2021

Ku. Mamta Sudam Meshram 20212045408810 13/09.2021

Ku. Ankita Ishwar Khangar 20212045408779 13/09/2021

Ku. Sonali Duryodhan Lanjewar 20212045408849 14/09/2021

Ku. Sarita Sajan Sukhadeve 20212045408837 14/09/2021

Ku. Diksha Dhanpal Borkar 20212045408797 14/09/2021

Ku. Rohini Gopichand Sathawane 20212045408833 15/09/2021

Ku. Shweta Kawadu Rakhade 20212045408844 15/09/2021

Ku. Shubhangi Duryodhan Vaidya 20212045408842 15/09/2021

Ku. Pranali Uttam Mane 20212045408822 15/09/2021

Ku. Nikita Raju Mate 20212045408815 15/09/2021

Ku. Ashwini Laxman Kshirsagar 20212045408793 15/09/2021

Ku. Shamal Rajkapur Nagdeve 20212045408840 15/09/2021

Ku. Megha Ramesh Meshram 20212045408812 15/09/2021

Ku. Bharti Shriram Deogade 20212045408794 15/09/2021

Ku. Radha Sahadeo Shende 20182040409228 15/09/2021

Ku. Salita Bhaurao Tijare 2012016601150841 15/09/2021

Ku. Pragnya Jagdish Chavhan 20212045408820 16/09/2021

Ku. Dolly Vilas Shende 20212045408801 16/09/2021

Ku. Chaitali Devidas Shende 20212045408796 16/09/2021

Ku. Harsha Diwarkar Bhoyar 20212045408802 17/09/2021

Ku. Anjali Sadashiv Bagde 20212045408790 18/09/2021

Ku. Dnyaneshwari Vishwanath Budhe 20212045408800 18/09/2021

Ku. Smita Vishwanth Hatwar 20212045408847 18/09/2021

Ku. Pranjali Vishnu Meshram 20212045408823 20/09/2021

Ku. Anuja Kailas Sarwe 20212045408792 20/09/2021

Ku. Dipti Bhimdev Dhenge 20212045408799 20/09/2021

Ku. Khushali Arvind Urkude 20212045408808 20/09/2021

Ku. Kalyani Shrikrushna Nimbarte 20212045501072 23/09/2021

Ku. Rani Sandip Meshram 20212045408829 23/09/2021

Ku. Tannu Dhanraj Sarve 20212045408856 24/09/2021

Ku. Swamini Sanjay Jamjar 20212045408854 27/09/2021

Ku. Pournima Deodas Shamkuwar 20212045408819 30/09/2021

Ku. Komal Rajkumar Thakare 20212045408809 30/09/2021

Ku. Ashwini Sanjay Atkari 20182042408373 30/09/2021

Ku. Sandhya Mahendrasing Gahewar 20212045405940 30/09/2021

2021-22 (B.A.Final) Ku. Yogeshwari Rajkumar Ladse 20182040409265 05/07/2021

Ku. Arti Uttam Sarve 20202045403778 26/08/2021

Ku. Nikita Ashok Sathawane 20202045403813 27/08/2021

Ku. Prachi Rameshwar Badwaik 20202045403823 27/08/2021

Ku. Arti Vasant Chetule 20202045403779 28/08/2021

Ku. Trupti Subhash Tichkule 20202045403851 28/08/2021

Ku. Diksha Tukaram Shende 20202045403788 30/08/2021

Ku. Rashmi Chandulal Gokhale 20202045403835 31/08/2021



Ku. Nisha Nandu Kalsarpe 20202045403816 31/08/2021

Ku. Sakshi Tirandas Bagade 20202045403839 31/08/2021

Ku. Mohini Moreshwar Kadhao 20202045403810 31/08/2021

Ku. Shraddha Devendra Wasnik 20202045403842 01/09/2021

Ku. Swati Kashinath Zalke 20202045406624 01/09/2021

Ku. Karishma Patiram Meshram 20202045403799 01/09/2021

Ku. Jaya Tarachand Borsare 201501660229546 01/09/2021

Ku. Prachi Ramu Mulunde 20202045403824 01/09/2021

Ku. Prachi Shrikrushna Athawale 20202045403855 03/09/2021

Ku. Sima Arvind Mayade 20202045403847 03/09/2021

Ku. Mayuri Sanjay Jamjar 20202045403808 03/09/2021

Ku. Mayuri Maroti Panchabudhe 20202045403807 03/09/2021

Ku. Priti Sanjay Maraskolhe 20202045403827 08/09/2021

Ku. Sushama Rajvilas Wasnik 20192043516295 11/09/2021

Ku. Kanchan Dilip Selokar 20202045403798 11/09/2021

Ku. Rakhi Yeklal Burde 20202045403832 11/09/2021

Ku. Divya Satish Navkhare 20202045403791 11/09/2021

Ku. Diskha Ranbhid Kamble 20202045403787 11/09/2021

Ku. Shweta Raju Pratiti 20202045403846 11/09/2021

Ku. Dipali Suresh Khangar 2015016600728153 11/09/2021

Ku. Manjusha Uttam Atkari 20202045403806 11/09/2021

Ku. Punam Prabhakar Atkari 20202045403830 11/09/2021

Ku. Puja Bhatkraj Wasnik 20192040401718 11/09/2021

Ku. Pallavi Bharat Karpate 20202045403817 15/09/2021

Ku. Shriya Parmanand Ramteke 20202045403845 1309/2021

Ku. Hina Baban Bhadade 20202045403794 15/09/2021

Ku. Rajani Ganesh Meshram 20202045403831 16/09/2021

Ku. Rani Vinod Khangar 20202045403834 16/09/2021

Ku. Gaytri Kewaldas Borkar 20202045403792 17/09/2021

Ku. Smruti Rameshrao Giripunje 201001600291084 17/09/2021

Ku. Himangi Sanjay Ganvir 20202045403793 18/09/2021

Ku. Manju Gopichand Khandate 20202045403805 23/09/2021

Ku. Ashvini Dayaram Meshram RTMNU/2017/504040620223/09/2021

Ku. Sneha Ganesh Umarkar 20202045403848 23/09/2021

Ku. Supriya Pramod Hiwarkar 20202045403850 23/09/2021

Ku. Nilima Moreshwar Jugnake 20202045403814 29/09/2021

Ku. Vaishnavi Dipratan Kuthe 20202045403853 30/09/2021

Ku. Hema Jaypal Kamble 20192040401684 30/09/2021

Ku. Devika Liladhar Dorle 20202045403784 30/09/2021

2022-23 (B.A.First) Ku. Shital Harihar Sontakke 20232045419994 06/07/2022

Ku. Aditi Ramu Kalsarpe 20232045419967 06/07/2022

Ku. Megha Suresh Kosare 20232045419980 07/07/2022

Ku. Puja Shiodas Khobragade 20220160074694 07/07/2022

Ku. Ruchita Vinod Ambildhuke 20232045419990 07/07/2022

Ku. Darshila Dewanand Khangare 20232045419973 07/07/2022

Ku. Sayali Suresh Kukade 20232045419992 08/07/2022

Ku. Vaishnavi Khushal Shendre 20232045420000 08/07/2022

Ku. Priyanka Fulchand Vaidya 20232045419986 08/07/2022

Ku. Khushi Bhojram Nirwan 20232045419977 08/07/2022



Ku. Madhuri Bisan Deshmukh 20232045419978 09/07/2022

Ku. Payal Jagdish Ingole 20232045419984 09/07/2022

Ku. Kashish Iqbal Sheikh 20232045419975 09/07/2022

Ku. Kesar Kailas Bawane 20232045419976 11/07/2022

Ku. Asana Pushpagandh Shende 20232045419969 11/07/2022

Ku. Shejal Dayaram Titirmare 20232045419993 12/07/2022

Ku. Santoshi Sopan Dhomane 20232045419991 13/07/2022

Ku. Sonu Arvind Mayde 20232045419998 19/07/2022

Ku. Rajlaxmi Bharat Kadhao 20232045419987 15/07/2022

Ku. Dimpal Sunil Ukey 202201660004445 15/07/2022

Ku. Amrapali Bharat Wasnik 20232045419968 18/07/2022

Ku. Damini Suresh Kadao 20232045419972 22/07/2022

Ku. Shridevi Dharmapal Wasnik 20232045419996 22/07/2022

Ku. Pratiksha Prabhakar Bansod 20232045419985 23/07/2022

Ku. Ritu Umesh Lute 20232045419989 25/07/2022

Ku. Kajal Dumdeo Chole 2022016600708605 25/07/2022

Ku. Raksha Rajkumar Rangari 20232045419988 25/07/2022

Ku. Manjusha Tukaram Shende 20232045419979 01/08/2022

Ku. Nikita Dnyaneshwar Warthe 20232045419981 06/08/2022

Ku. Shital Rajesh Dhomane 20232045419995 13/08/2022

Ku. Shweta Krushna Sarve 20232045419997 23/08/2022

Ku. Kalyani Suresh Wasnik 20232045419974 30/08/2022

Ku. Sneha Sandip Bondre 20224540699523 30/08/2022

Ku. Nikita Krishna Nardange 20232045419982 30/08/2022

Ku. Tanuja Lokram Devhare 20232045419999 21/09/2022

Ku. Asmita Istari Khobre 20232045419970 21/09/2022

Ku. Achal Dnyaneshwar Malkam 20232045419966 21/09/2022

Ku. Palak Pradip Titirmare 20232045419983 24/09/2022

Ku. Manisha Ramdas Barai 20182040409199 24/09/2022

Ku. Priya Prakash Sontakke 2018204040992 24/09/2022

2022-23 (B.A.Second) Ku. Shraddha Rajesh Pardhi 20182642908250 25/08/2022

Ku. Megha Kusan Lanjewar 202101660046746 29/08/2022

Ku. Puja Gangadhar Thakre 202101660004585 30/08/2022

Ku. Pratiksha Santosh Bhure 2021016600056125 30/08/2022

Ku. Priyanka Bhaurao Kagde 2021016600045827 30/08/2022

Ku. Pranali Magan Shende 2021016600083795 30/08/2022

Ku. Priti Vasanta Dhulse 2021016600083772 30/08/2022

Ku. Bhagyashree Someshwar Uparikar 2021016600083764 30/08/2022

Ku. Prachi Ravindra Gondane 2021016600020482 30/08/2022

Ku. Jyoti Lomeshwar Bhaisare 2021016600083787 30/08/2022

Ku. Nikita Darshan Nagdeve 2021016600446723 01/09/2022

Ku. Tanushree Ashok Shende 2021016600056117 01/09/2022

Ku. Aarti Ramesh Kashyap 2021016600045812 01/09/2022

Ku. Trupti Kusun Jagnande 202101660008356 01/09/2022

Ku. Viraksha Vinayak Khangar 2021016600446762 01/09/2022

Ku. Samiksha Dipak Thaware 2021016600020516 01109/2022

Ku. Najnin Nashir Quereshi 2021016600446777 01/09/2022

Ku. Chaitali Govinda Akare 2021016600446793 01/09/2022

Ku. Payal Bhojram Barai 2021016600056075 01/09/2022

Ku. Payal Manoj Bhiwgade 2021016600056091 02/09/2022



Ku. Vaishali Chandulal Gokhale 2021016600045843 02/09/2022

Ku. Rupali Dudharam Akare 2021016600022995 02/09/2022

Ku. Ankita Dnyaneshwar Jagnade 2021016600083741 02/09/2022

Ku. Sujata Dnyaneshwar Jagnade 2021016600022956 02/09/2022

Ku. Payal Harishchandra Kapgate 2021016600446754 02/09/2022

Ku. Vaidhavi Madhav Thawkar 2021016600083806 02/09/2022

Ku. Vinita Guniram Kolhe 2021016600022964 02/09/2022

Ku. Damini Harishchandra Wanjari 2021016600056083 02/09/2022

Ku. Sayali Mahesh Shingade 2021016600045882 02/09/2022

Ku. Surekha Roshan Nimbarte 2021016600045804 03/09/2022

Ku. Pallavi Maniram Shahare 2021016600045866 03/09/2022

Ku. Kalyani Jagdish Sindhibhure 2021016600020474 03/09/2022

Ku. Isha Hanawant Thote 2021016600083814 03/09/2022

Ku. Mrunali Bholaram Madame 2021016600020466 03/09/2022

Ku. Swati Ramesh Bondre 20212045408855 03/09/2022

Ku. Vaishnai Premlal Gawande 2021016600020443 21/09/2022

Ku. Mohini Sanjay Ganvir 2021016600020524 03/09/2022

Ku. Payal Ganesh Bawankule 2021016600445646 03/09/2022

Ku. Monika Arjun Mohature 2021016600323182 03/09/2022

Ku. Anjali Tarachand Khangar 2021016600022972 03/09/2022

Ku. Priyanka Dhannu Parate 2021016600127316 03/09/2022

Ku. Roshani Vilas Murkute 2021016600104991 03/09/2022

Payal Pramod Bondre 2021016600045835 03/09/2022

Ku. Priyaka Wanam Aswale Nu/A15/87886 03/09/2022

2022-23 (B.A.Final) Ku. Bharti Jawaharlal Gadhave 2015016600537397 06/07/2022

Ku. Gautama Jaiprakash Ukey NU/A6/72893 12/07/2022

Ku. Tinu Suresh Sakure 20212045408858 25/07/2022

Ku. Bhavana Ashok Mandale 20212045408795 25/07/2022

Ku. Namrata Ashok Thawkar 20181041715855 25/07/2022

Ku. Tanushree Umendra Shivankar 20202045405183 26/07/2022

Ku. Karishma Ganesh Lole 20212045408806 27/07/2022

Ku. Shveta Sudam Meshram 20212045408845 28/07/2022

Ku. Mamta Sudam Mehram 20212045408810 28/07/2022

Ku. Ashwini Sanjay Atkari 20182042408373 30/08/2022

Ku. Tannu Dhanraj Sarve 20212045408856 30/07/2022

Ku. Anjali Sadashiv Bagade 20212045408790 01/08/2022

Ku. Dolly Vilas Shende 20212045408801 01/08/2022

Ku. Chaitali Devidas Shende 20212045408796 01/08/2022

Ku. Pallavi Suryakant Karwade 20212045408817 01/08/2022

Ku. Shweta Bharat Uparikar 20192015511450 03/08/2022

Ku. Rohini Gopichand Sathawane 20212045408833 03/08/2022

Ku. Soniya Charandas Wahane 20212045408851 03/08/2022

Ku. Pournima Deodas Shamkuwar 20212045408819 03/08/2022

Ku. Masum Pravin Vaidya 20193040108251 03/08/2022

Ku. Monali Nandalal Gadpayle 20212045408813 03/08/2022

Ku. Karishma Jairam Waghmare 20212045408507 03/08/2022

Ku. Radha Sahadeo Shende 20212045408829 04/08/2022

Ku. Bharti Shriram Deogade 20212045408794 04/08/2022

Ku. Shubhangi Duryodhan Vaidya 20212045408842 04/08/2022

Ku. Sonali Duryodhan Lanjewar 20212045408849 04/08/2022



Ku. Khushali Arvind Urkade 20212045408808 04/08/2022

Ku. Shveta Kawlu Rakhade 20212045408849 05/08/2022

Ku. Prajna Jagdish Chavhan 20212045408820 05/08/2022

Ku. Dipti Bhimdev Dhenge 20212045408799 05/08/2022

Ku. Pranali Uttam Mane 20212045408822 05/08/2022

Ku. Kalyani Shrikrushna Nimbarte 20212045501072 05/08/2022

Ku. Arpana Pritam Kathane 20191043917161 06/08/2022

Ku. Salita Bhaurao Tijare 2012016601150862 08/08/2022

Ku. Bhagyashri Hiralal Partiki 20202045403781 10/08/2022

Ku. Swamini Sanjay Jamjar 20212045408854 10/08/2022

Ku. Karina Ganvir Kayate 20212045408805 13/08/2022

Ku. Pranali Vishnu Meshram 20212045408823 17/08/2022

Ku. Dnyaneshwari Vishwanath Budhe 20212045408800 18/08/2022

Ku. Yogita Mayaram Bawane 20172017703543 22/08/2022

Ku. Puja Balkrushna Khangar 20212045408818 22/08/2022

Ku. Pranali Rambhau Sathawane 20212045408821 22/08/2022

Ku. Puja Dnyaneshwar Pawar 20182040409228 22/08/2022

Ku. Priyanka Raju Rehapade 20212045408826 25/08/2022

Ku. Anuja Kailas Sarve 20212045408792 25/08/2022

Ku. Riya Arun Kapse 20212045408832 25/08/2022

Ku. Payal Kishor Bawankule 20212045408818 25/08/2022

Ku. Sahili Madhav Raghorte 20212045408834 29/08/2022

Ku. Seema Deodas Meshram 20212045408834 29/08/2022

Ku. Ankita Ishwar Khangar 20212045408791 29/08/2022

Ku. Shveta Shivdas Ingole 20212045408846 03/09/2022

Ku. Smita Vishwanath Hatwar 20212045408847 20/09/2022

Ku. Shamal Rajkapur Nagdeve 20212045408840 21/09/2022

Ku. Harsha Diwarkar Bhoyar 20212045408802 29/0912022

Ku. Ashwini Laxman Kshirsagar 20212045408773 03/09/2022

Ku. Nikita Raju Mate 20212045408815 03/09/2022

      
                            



 
 

Appendix-2 
 
 
 

Year wise and program wise list of students approved by 
the affiliating university for the last 5 years (FORM B)   
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PRAGATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
NEAR sr woRKsHoP, N.H.No 06 NA city: Bhandara, pin: 4419o4, Tehsil:Bhanc

tr

Sr. No. Division Roll No. Student Name PRN
1 6BC AKARE CHAITALI GOVINDA 202LO16600446793
2 6n/ AKARE RUPALI DUDHARAM 2021015600022995
3 nA( BABHARE KAJAL JAGDISH 202 1015600055102
4 6Gl. BARAI PAYAL BHOJRAM 202 1016600056075
5 -3L BHAISARE JYOTI LOMESHWAR 202 1016600083787
6 oBr BHIWGADE PAYAL MANOJ 202 101660005509 1
7 tt At BHURE ASHA SANJAY 2021016600022987
8 nrrc BHURE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 202 101 6600056 1 2s
9 ,N4 BONDRE PAYAL PRAMOD 202 101660004583 5
10 o r\( DHULSE PRITI VASANTA 2021016600083772
11 sc GANVIR MOHINI SANJAY 2021016600020524
t2 Otrr GAWANDE VAISHNAVI PREMLAL 202to16600020443
13 4ar GOKHALE VAISHALI CHANDULAL 202 1016600045843
L4 sa GONDANE PRACHI RAVINDRA 2021016600020482
15 -gL GOVERDHAN PARESHANI BHIMRAV 202 10 16600039394
16 o a( JAGANADE TRUPTI KUSUN 202 10 16600083756
t7 D e,c JAGNADE ANKITA DNYANESHWAR 20210166000A3741
1B o gt ]AGNADE SUJATA DNYANESHWAR 202 10 1 66000229s5
19 Nr KAGDE PRIYANKA BHAURAO 2021016600045827

D9L KALE AISHWARYA JAYDEO 202101660044678s
2T Ni KAMBLE ASHWINI RATNAKAR 202 10 1 660002045 1
22 Oet KAPGATE PAYAL HARISHCHANDRA 202to76600446754
23 NT KASHYAP AARTI RAMESH 2021016600045812
1Az+ NT KHANGAR ANJALI TARACHAND 2021016500022972
25 NT KHANGAR VIRAKSHA VINAYAK 2021016600446762
26 .5 Gr KOLHE VINITA GUNIRAM 2021016600022954
27 On t LANJEWAR MEGHA KUSAN 202 10 166004467 46
28 Nf MADAME MRUNALI BHOI-ARAM 202 10 1 6600020466
29 0o,, r MATE SHRADDHA MANIK 202 1016600020s0 1
30 NI MESHRAM ACHAL RAJU 202 10 1 660 044673r
J-t sc NAGDEVE NIKITA DARSHAN 2021016600446723
32 l..lf NANHE PRACHI RAMESH 2021016600039405
33 0nf NIMBARTE SUREKHA ROSHAN 2027076600045804
34 0l\r PESHANE PRANALI RA]KUMAR 2021016600045874
35 a D?,t\r QUERESHI NAJNIN NASHIR 2021016600446777
36 3t' RODGE KRUPALI ViNOD 2021016600446804
37 -s aa SHAHARE PALLAVI MANIRAM 2021016600045866
38 o f3f SHENDE PRANALI MAGAN 2021076500083795
39 oac SHENDE TANUSHRI ASHOK 20210166000561 17
40 -Stl SHINGADE SAYALI MAHESH 202 10 16600045882
4l Nf SINDHIBHURE KALYANI JAGDISH 202LO76600020474
42 49'tA C TANGALE SEJAL RAMKRUSHNA 202 10 1 6500039385
43 oar THAKRE PUJA GANGADHAR 202101660004585 1

Students PRN Report
Division - ALL, B.A. (with Credits)-Regutar-REGUt-AR , F,y.B.A. , Sem I

Academic Year : 2027-2022 l-'-"

nerated by :PRAGATI r'IAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA on Tuesday, December t3,2022 ro:47:42 AM
RASHTRASANT TUKADO]I MAHARA] NAGPUR UNIVERSITY Page 1 of 3
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR
UNIVERSITY
Ch hatrapati Sh ivaji Ma haraj Ad mi nistrative Premises, Ravind ranath
Tagore Marg, Nagpur 

;

i

Student Eligibility Status Report for PRAGATI MAHILA MAHA\TIDYALAvA (4511- Facutty of
Humanities - B.A. (with Gredits)-Regular-REGULAR - No Branch Available - F.y.B.A. - Sem I
[Acadenric Year 2O21 -2(J221

Studcnt Name as
appcared on
Statenrent of

RI.JPAl I DIJI)HARAM

(cf rAr,lDRAt(ALA)

crr,qnn-Lr covrr.ron
ARI (KALAVATI)

PAYAL BHOJRAM
BARAr (SFTOBHA)

]YOT I I-OPiLSHWAR
BHAIS^RE (VANITA)

PAYAL IlANOJ
BH]W(]AI)E
(sAN(jr fA)

11. ivRrs,
rCHAf .

i cori

12 i PRAC;

.GONI,
i(SADi

manent
tistration
nber (PRN)

Eligibility
Status

Reason Result
Status of
prevrous
Course
PartlTerm

User
Name

Date &
Time
Stamp

o1 660002299 E ligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

ot6600446793 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

016600056075 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26 
i2022 i

2:55PM 
i

1016600083787 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2 :55P1"1

0t 660005609

0:r 660005612

Eligible Previous
Resqlt
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 25
2022
2 :55PM

Eliq ible Previ0us
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2 :55PM

o1 6600022987 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

0 1 660004sq3s Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55Plvi

0l 660008377 ligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suiesh
Tayade

Aug 25
2022
2:55PM

01 6600020524 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 25
2022
2:55PM

0 r 6600045843 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
?_o22
2 :55PM

16600020482 Eliqible Prevlous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26 
i2022 i

2:55PM

\2-I5-2O22 10:05:21
I

Page 1 of 4

Pragati Mahila kala
Mahavidyalaya, Bhandara

PRAI I i

SAN I.
(REN i,

ASIIA
BHU RI

GAN\,i ift.

PAYAi

PRIT V,\SAl{TA
DHULijr (vlMAL)

MOHT:.I I

__ -_:_. _ l_
1.66-19t-2O2I- J2O?
1s671 

|

I

166-t97-202r-
1l180

5,ANJAY
( r)URGA)

Eligibility
Form No,

1 66-79I-2021 -
5367

166- l9 1 -202 1 -

15107

L66-t9t-202r-
24340

766-L97-202L-
23577

766-t91-202I-
26077

) 66-1.9I-2.0) 1-
62r34

1 66-797-202I-

Rennri,_on, I by: PRAGATI I4AHILA tvtAHAViDyALAYA on



Student f:iiq;tritity Status Report for PRAGATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA (454) - Faculty of
Humaniti* s B.A: (with CreditS)-Regular-REGULAR - No Branch Available - F.Y.B.A. - Sem I
[Academi, '. 'ar 2O2l-2O227

PARF! ri\' '

BHIt'4i ',/

GOVI l. l

(NrRr1, i

StudcIt i

appea re(i
Statcr t rcr'
Marks

SUJAI i\
DNYAI']i
JAGl.r

ANK]
DNYA
JAGh.

PRIYi
BHAI]
(RAN ]

AISI1,
JAYI)'
(Si,i

ASI]\
RA'I I.

(vAr,,

^ 
rrle as

Drl
of

Eligibility
Form No.

166-19r-202r-
4599

7_0 ).1 0

stration
ber (PRN) 

1

t

0r 6600039394

I

Eligibility
Status

Reason Result
Status of
prevrous
Course
PartlTerm

User
Name

Date & |

Time I

Stamp

ligible Previous
Result
Record Dees
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

16600083756 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

SU resn
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

016600022956 Eligibte Previous
ResLilt
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

0 1 6600083741

0 16600045827

I

0 1 6b004 46785

Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

,lig ible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

0 1 66u002045 1 Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

o1660o446754

0 1 66000458 l2

o16600022972

0166A0446762

o1660O022964

Eligible Previous
Result
Recqrd Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

Ellgible' Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2:55PM

Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

tlrgible Previous
Result
Recoid Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26
2022
2: 55PM

Eligible Previous
Result
Record Does
Not Exist

Suresh
Tayade

Aug 26 
|

2022
2:55PM i

ot660o446746

016600020466
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     Total no of students year wise certified by affiliating university   

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



^G. s[*qfursrrtcrtisrrgnrdqrRrd
F.*E fa t\. G - ?

qqgp rrril qr6cn ?Fctr @ qcrrcT

- 
(Afftttated to R.T.M. Nagpur lJniversity, Nagpur)

(R*qnition of College Under Section 2F & 128 of the UGC Act1956)

6sfta*
st.W?qa

rerFrqT q{ 
'qqqq-1331

crg-{rfrd

'r 
glqld d<

d. eqrrEqrt T€
o,rqfiil{ : ooicg-?9lq?Q

d. : jz??98jj3?

Err.F. /s.q.rr. *. f.* 5t.*{

lSIqu the certificate is issued

mr @ frew sAfuil frqsfEr
qrfi$$tr rfu wrE raft!il frqd-qBil,

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Pragati Mahila Kala Mahavidyalaya,Bhandara, has following studentsstrength classwise during the session ZOtg_202O.

/1

ftincipd =-
Pragati Mrlilrr ldr

e-r! : 5 :11-'nvalaVa. llftffi

Sr.

No

Class I nta ke

Capacity
Granted lvon-Granted Total

Admiited
students

Male Female Male Female
L B.A.lst 220

Male Female
0 92 0 0 02 B.A.lind 120 0

92
27 0 0 03 B.A.lllrd 1,20

27
18

737
0 0 0

460 0
18

0 0 0 1,37

Ehs^199 
t.gZ



-l

TaITFTT Ad : j3o,1-i33? orydTftd

:!c 9lEIIdl >F

$. eurrgrqTt wg
orqfdq: ooi.u-?tlQ?Q

q). 
' 
qcllguqqqt

---@ srr$ qFdr wrrrar qsnr ErqI d?rfrtd
GGf-Nl ra A. 6. . '
L@.B rrrcilqrggl?F€r@

-Erat- (Aftlllated to R.T.N. Nagpur University, Nagpur)
(Recognition of College Under Sectrbn 2F & 128 of the UGC Act 1956)

>r lTfq {<

d.W?er€

qr.n. / s.q.qr.!i. l* :t.d.C
CE RTIFICATE

This is to certify that Pragati Mahila Kala Mahavidyalaya,Bhandara, has following students
strength cfasswise during the session 2OZO-ZOZL.

Hence the certificate is issued.

,rct qahflami Rfrer qaftil Mqr
nrE rAfuil M ErBd

6d(€'

Sr.

No

Class I nta ke

Capacity
Granted Non-Granted Total

Admiited
students

Male Female Male Female Male Femalet B.A.lst 220 0 80 0 0 0 80 4
2 B.A.lind 1_20 U 51 0 0 U 51
3 B.A.lllrd 1.20 0 22 0 c 0 22

460 0 153 0 0 0 153

e-------=-
Pragati tTehlb kela

Mahavidyrlayq lfutdan
.ry*t{i,-q1}

Di*t. Ge.Si*::liiic
*,,)$;;;+"'RT"qS'



TqTrrqT sq : j33 j- j33? Fgdrfrd

@ srr$ qffdr wflEr tisrrr Em darfua
.G

fsBfifi.(\''

Lryp rurcil Trdor ?F6T rr6n?irficrq rrgrg'
IF

- 
(Aftlliated to R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur)

(Recognition of College Under Sectrbn 2F & 128 of the UGC Act 1956)

:F 1Tfr4 {<

S. tsnrr€ ?erd{

tF grtfrd >li

d. wrrgi*ew€
6,rqfdq: ooldu-?llE?Q

*. : 3d??9ujtj?

CE RTIFICATE

This is to certify that Pragati Mahila Kala Mahavidyalaya,Bhandara, has following students
strength cf asswise during the session 2021.-2022.

Hence the certificate is issued.

;rtT Terfuaffirrd frfri{r df$il ffi
il{'$€fi rOs mE dhc M qrtr,

InA ll
vn tr
Alr

W^,.o, Eaasr'
,',tJ,.,t:i'.-B E*}J,r"r,"d

. -,,r!.$t $rifir 63qgut'J;rr.'- rrni{glst'-r'
" -.atll V'-il)7-Uv-

Prfndpal
Pralnti irhhlle lcfa

Mahavidyalaya, thatdatt

Sr.

No

Class Intake

Capacity
Granted Non-Granted Total

Admiited
students

Male Female lV!^ale Female Male Female
I B.A.lst 220 0 49 0 0 0 49 /:z
az B.A.lind 1,2C c 6L 0 0 0 67
3 B.A.lllrd L20 0 47 0 0 0 47

460 0 L57 / 0 0 c 1,57 t"



TaIFFTT q{ :q33 j-933? srg-{frd

(Recognition of College Under Section 2F & 128 of the UGC Act 1956)

;F wftE >F

S.W?erae
:F lIIElI4 >i<

d. eenrgrmr r€
FrqfGrc: ootcU-?llQ?Q

*. : jc??981j3?

w.n. / s.q.qT.q. JeR l .: AZf,.

CERTIFICATE

IH :, ::.., ::,:tl ::,1,_r.l*a 
t i { a h il1 ra I a M a h a v id ya I a ya, B h a n d a ra, has following studentsstrength classwise during the session 2022_2023.

Hence the certificate is issued

,!1 I ; ravidyahye, Ondbtt

Sr.

No

Class Intake

Capacity
Granted Non-Granted Total

Admiited

students
Mate

0

Female Male FemaleI
2

B.A.lst 220
Male Female

40 0 0 0 40B.A.lind 120 n 44
a

3
0 0 0B.A.lllrd 1.20 0 56

44
0 0 0 56460 0 L40 0 0 0 1.40 /n

r+t ffiu"cq+ Rtf,r raRil furufErr+fsl fr FnE rAftil ffi--B_

Elas-199 t-92



,-;,:' i j.;.:1.,i ;'.iT.:i;aJ

S. fl. drrs
,r,.,: : ,.j;,ailr:, *l i!5i,X}19Ji.i €rr;ti

It

/ 2*6Tl/,t- t t r,:,,.i,,:.,: Z</1zfzat"O

aQn4 \\_ ,_ :-:=--

xqTDffl firqra ia 3{r} +1, trrRft qp,il 6-61 ;;61itii'..rs ,:,,.s;f..Itt *rn rof r-ror3 qr frerFm {-aT-fi-d 3rgqf+a/inql ffi;1r;,,:,
g*shTt iffi e.hflq E-flrtr $@n"s?ftro ,rr? 

r '

m-RdT vtrq gqrrrrr td 3il4 .

I

i,-.
, \\. -t

i-i -

---- -t '-
lt.,/r,,\-

f - -\..
ilrJ i, I;1 la; -'' 4 4 f

' a-' lr
'''Y.r Fi

L---

t"/

n,*M
Bhandara

"kfii-==-Pragati Mahifa kala
Mahavidyalaya Bhandara

).t--

Admin
Highlight


